
GCSE/BTEC No of pupils taking 

exams 

Exams taken % of exams taken gaining a GCSE 

/BTEC L1 qualification 

2023-2024 (GCSE) 4 4 100%  

2023 -2024 (BTEC) 38 94 100% 

 
 
 

Entry Level  

 

Number of entry 

levels taken 

% of entry levels 

achieved at Entry 

1 or above 

% of entry levels 

achieved at Entry 2 

or above 

% of entry levels 

achieved at Entry 3  

2023 - 2024 386 100% 98% 63% 

 
 
 

 Entry 1 

Diploma 

Entry 2 

Award 

Entry 2 

Certificate 

Entry 2 

Diploma 

Entry 3 

Award 

Entry 3 

Certificate 

Entry 3 

Diploma 

Number 

Achieved  

6 

2% 

37 

10% 

89 

22% 

10 

3% 

86 

22% 

128 

33% 

30 

8% 

 
 
 

Functional Entry 
Maths 

 

Functional Entry 1 Functional Entry 2 Functional Entry 3 

Key Stage 2 4 3 - 

Key Stage 3  16 17 1 

Key Stage 4  3 14 15 

Key Stage 5  2 2 5 

 
 
 

Arts Award Discover Explore Bronze 

2023 -2024 20 19 36 

 
 
 

D of E Bronze Silver  National Citizenship Award 

2023 -2024 26 9 22 



 


