GCSE/BTEC	No of pupils taking exams	Exams taken	% of exams taken gaining a GCSE /BTEC L1 qualification
2023-2024 (GCSE)	4	4	100%
2023 -2024 (BTEC)	38	94	100%

Entry Level	Number of entry levels taken	% of entry levels achieved at Entry 1 or above	% of entry levels achieved at Entry 2 or above	% of entry levels achieved at Entry 3
2023 - 2024	386	100%	98%	63%

	Entry 1 Diploma	Entry 2 Award	Entry 2 Certificate	Entry 2 Diploma	Entry 3 Award	Entry 3 Certificate	Entry 3 Diploma
Number	6	37	89	10	86	128	30
Achieved	2%	10%	22%	3%	22%	33%	8%

Functional Entry Maths	Functional Entry 1	Functional Entry 2	Functional Entry 3
Key Stage 2	4	3	-
Key Stage 3	16	17	1
Key Stage 4	3	14	15
Key Stage 5	2	2	5

Arts Award	Discover	Explore	Bronze
2023 -2024	20	19	36

<u>D of E</u>	Bronze	Silver	National Citizenship Award
2023 -2024	26	9	22